
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2018年声乐成绩统计表

备    注

170.20      1        1

166.80      1        2

166.60      1        3

166.50      1        4

166.40      1        5

165.60      1        6

165.10      1        7

164.90      2        9

164.70      1       10

164.20      1       11

163.90      1       12

163.80      1       13

163.60      1       14

163.40      1       15

163.30      1       16

163.10      1       17

162.70      1       18

162.50      1       19

162.30      1       20

162.10      1       21

162.00      1       22

161.90      1       23

161.80      1       24

161.60      2       26

161.30      2       28

161.20      3       31

161.00      2       33

160.90      1       34

160.70      1       35

160.60      3       38

160.30      2       40

160.20      3       43

160.10      3       46

160.00      1       47
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2018年声乐成绩统计表

备    注

159.70      1       48

159.60      2       50

159.50      2       52

159.40      4       56

159.30      1       57

159.20      3       60

159.00      4       64

158.90      2       66

158.80      1       67

158.60      1       68

158.40      2       70

158.30      1       71

158.20      2       73

158.00      2       75

157.90      1       76

157.70      1       77

157.60      1       78

157.50      4       82

157.40      1       83

157.30      2       85

157.10      1       86

157.00      1       87

156.90      1       88

156.80      2       90

156.70      3       93

156.50      2       95

156.40      3       98

156.30      2      100

156.20      2      102

156.10      4      106

155.90      3      109

155.80      3      112

155.70      2      114

155.50      1      115
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2018年声乐成绩统计表

备    注

155.40      2      117

155.30      1      118

155.20      1      119

155.10      2      121

155.00      1      122

154.90      1      123

154.80      5      128

154.70      2      130

154.60      2      132

154.50      4      136

154.30      3      139

154.20      1      140

154.00      1      141

153.90      2      143

153.80      2      145

153.60      1      146

153.50      1      147

153.40      2      149

153.30      2      151

153.10      2      153

152.90      3      156

152.70      2      158

152.50      2      160

152.40      3      163

152.30      2      165

152.20      4      169

152.10      1      170

152.00      2      172

151.90      4      176

151.80      1      177

151.50      3      180

151.40      2      182

151.00      1      183

150.90      1      184
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2018年声乐成绩统计表

备    注

150.80      1      185

150.60      1      186

150.50      2      188

150.40      2      190

150.30      3      193

150.20      2      195

149.90      4      199

149.80      3      202

149.70      3      205

149.60      3      208

149.50      2      210

149.40      3      213

149.20      3      216

149.10      1      217

149.00      1      218

148.90      2      220

148.80      1      221

148.70      2      223

148.60      5      228

148.50      7      235

148.40      8      243

148.30      3      246

148.20      9      255

148.10      3      258

148.00      5      263

147.90      4      267

147.80      5      272

147.70      2      274

147.60      5      279

147.50      5      284

147.40      3      287

147.30      7      294

147.20      3      297

147.10      7      304
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2018年声乐成绩统计表

备    注

147.00      8      312

146.90      7      319

146.80      4      323

146.70      1      324

146.60      2      326

146.50      9      335

146.40      2      337

146.30      6      343

146.20      3      346

146.10      4      350

146.00      9      359

145.90      3      362

145.80      7      369

145.70      5      374

145.60      2      376

145.50      7      383

145.40      9      392

145.30      6      398

145.20      5      403

145.10      6      409

145.00      3      412

144.90      4      416

144.80      4      420

144.70     11      431

144.60      6      437

144.50      4      441

144.40      6      447

144.30      5      452

144.20      5      457

144.10      7      464

144.00      7      471

143.90      7      478

143.80      5      483

143.70      8      491
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2018年声乐成绩统计表

备    注

143.60      3      494

143.50      4      498

143.40      8      506

143.30      6      512

143.20      9      521

143.10     10      531

143.00      3      534

142.90      3      537

142.80      7      544

142.70      5      549

142.60      4      553

142.50      9      562

142.40      7      569

142.30      3      572

142.20      7      579

142.10      5      584

142.00      8      592

141.90      9      601

141.80      4      605

141.70      4      609

141.60      6      615

141.50      2      617

141.40      2      619

141.30      5      624

141.20      4      628

141.10      5      633

141.00      4      637

140.90      6      643

140.80      3      646

140.70      6      652

140.60      5      657

140.50      9      666

140.40      2      668

140.30      4      672
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2018年声乐成绩统计表

备    注

140.20      7      679

140.10      9      688

140.00      4      692

139.90      4      696

139.80      9      705

139.70      5      710

139.60      8      718

139.50      9      727

139.40      4      731

139.30      7      738

139.20      7      745

139.10      2      747

139.00      1      748

138.90      6      754

138.80      4      758

138.70      7      765

138.60      4      769

138.50      6      775

138.40      3      778

138.30      2      780

138.20      5      785

138.10      5      790

138.00      2      792

137.90      2      794

137.80      3      797

137.70      5      802

137.60      4      806

137.50      9      815

137.40      5      820

137.30      6      826

137.20      5      831

137.10      2      833

137.00      4      837

136.90      2      839
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2018年声乐成绩统计表

备    注

136.80      4      843

136.70      5      848

136.60      4      852

136.50      5      857

136.40     10      867

136.30      5      872

136.20      5      877

136.10      8      885

136.00      6      891

135.90      4      895

135.80      3      898

135.70      3      901

135.60      4      905

135.50      2      907

135.30      1      908

135.20      4      912

135.10      5      917

135.00      3      920

134.90      5      925

134.80      6      931

134.70      4      935

134.60      3      938

134.50     12      950

134.40      4      954

134.30      4      958

134.20      1      959

134.10      5      964

134.00      3      967

133.90      4      971

133.80      5      976

133.70      4      980

133.60      2      982

133.50      1      983

133.40      2      985
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2018年声乐成绩统计表

备    注

133.30      2      987

133.20      6      993

132.90      5      998

132.80      5     1003

132.70      4     1007

132.60      2     1009

132.50      5     1014

132.40      3     1017

132.30      2     1019

132.20      7     1026

132.10      2     1028

132.00      4     1032

131.90      3     1035

131.80      5     1040

131.70      6     1046

131.60      4     1050

131.50      4     1054

131.40      4     1058

131.30      2     1060

131.20      2     1062

131.10      3     1065

131.00      2     1067

130.90      4     1071

130.80      3     1074

130.70      3     1077

130.60      1     1078

130.50      3     1081

130.40      2     1083

130.30      3     1086

130.20      3     1089

130.10      1     1090

130.00      3     1093
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